Position

Counselor

Department Head

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Teacher

Director

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Sr. Administrative Assistant

Career Develop Center
Coordinator

Other Positions Held

Counselor, CCA Hourly

Sub
CCA Equal Pay

CCA Hourly Sub

CCA Hourly Counselor

Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

Total Wages

$123,603

$112,941

$111,934

$110,325

$105,047

$103,130

$99,526

$97,240

$91,431

$90,654

$90,456

$89,517

$86,165

$71,287

$69,758

$69,688

$60,123

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,221

$23,668

$32,374

$32,645

$21,904

$31,007

$29,175

$31,327

$27,437

$21,475

$28,663

$29,315

$30,046

$27,197

$31,611

$28,531

$14,233



Counselor

Administrative Assistant

Enrollment Specialist

Enrollment Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Business Systems Analyst |l

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Enrollment Specialist

TRIO (Dis Std Supp Srv) Sprvsr

TRIO (Dis Std Supp Srv) Sprvsr

Matriculation Aide

LTE-Enrollment Spec

College Intern

CHI Hourly Counselor

LTE-Office Assistant

CCA Hourly Sub

CCA Hourly Counselor

LTE-Matriculation Aide

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

$59,873

$58,647

$53,930

$53,884

$52,951

$49,888

$47,188

$40,948

$37,999

$37,579

$24,842

$18,839

$15,519

$14,912

$11,206

$6,450

$2,403

$2,076

$28,477

$19,409

$19,135

$13,213

$24,897

$23,584

$11,188

$14,937

$14,177

$12,057

$6,654

$5,078

$7,742

$0

$1,636

$0

$3,445

$0



LTE-Sr. Office Assist Long Beach Community LBCC - Counseling $1,672 $12,392
College District

Student Assistant | Long Beach Community LBCC - Counseling $460 $0
College District



