Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$123,603	\$18,221
Department Head	Counselor, CCA Hourly Sub	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$112,941	\$23,668
Counselor	CCA Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$111,934	\$32,374
Counselor	CCA Hourly Sub	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$110,325	\$32,645
Counselor	CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$105,047	\$21,904
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$103,130	\$31,007
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$99,526	\$29,175
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$97,240	\$31,327
Teacher		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$91,431	\$27,437
Director		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$90,654	\$21,475
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$90,456	\$28,663
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$89,517	\$29,315
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$86,165	\$30,046
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$71,287	\$27,197
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$69,758	\$31,611
Sr. Administrative Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$69,688	\$28,531
Career Develop Center Coordinator		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$60,123	\$14,233

Counselor	CCA Hourly Sub	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$59,873	\$28,477
Administrative Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$58,647	\$19,409
Enrollment Specialist		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$53,930	\$19,135
Enrollment Specialist		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$53,884	\$13,213
Administrative Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$52,951	\$24,897
Administrative Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$49,888	\$23,584
Business Systems Analyst II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$47,188	\$11,188
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$40,948	\$14,937
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$37,999	\$14,177
Counselor	CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$37,579	\$12,057
Enrollment Specialist		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$24,842	\$6,654
TRIO (Dis Std Supp Srv) Sprvsr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$18,839	\$5,078
TRIO (Dis Std Supp Srv) Sprvsr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$15,519	\$7,742
Matriculation Aide	LTE-Matriculation Aide	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$14,912	\$0
LTE-Enrollment Spec		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$11,206	\$1,636
College Intern		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$6,450	\$0
CHI Hourly Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$2,403	\$3,445
LTE-Office Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$2,076	\$0

LTE-Sr. Office Assist	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$1,672	\$12,392
Student Assistant I	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$460	\$0